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Did you know you could have an

sculpture to call your own?

Now is your chance to purchase one of
these works of art before their scheduled
July 2026 departure when we make room

for the 2026-2027 exhibition.

 Large scale sculpture is a dynamic way to draw
attention to your business’ front doors while
enhancing your employees experience of arriving
to work each day.

« Art on the River sculptures have been reviewed
through a competitive juried process for artistic
merit and structural integrity.

« Works are suitable for long-term outdoor or indoor
display with City staff available to advise on siting
the piece at your business or home.

« Build upon Dubuque’s reputation as a place tourists
visit to see a diverse collection of public art and as
a community where artists thrive.

« A portion of sale proceeds goes back to the City
to fund upcoming Art on the River exhibitions
and outreach.

+ Sculpture purchasers can be recognized for their
support on the City's website.

For additional information, contact:

Bonnie Spurling
DUB% JE

Office of Arts and Cultural Affairs
bspurlin@cityofdubuque.org
cityofdubuque.orq/AOTR Masterpiece on the Mississippi
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Artist Name

Matt Miller, Cape Girardeau, MO
James Cole, East Dubuque, IL
Gail Chavenelle, Dubuque, IA
Skip Willits, Camanche, IA

Molly Spain, Des Moines, IA
Nicole Beck, Chicago, IL

Kirk Seese, Lutherville-Timonium, MD

Tim Adams, Webster City, IA

John Merigan, Newton, KS

Evan Lewis, Mineral Point, WI

Chris Plaisted, New Milford, CT

Stainless River

Homage to L'Homme

Dimensions
4'x3'x12
3'x3'x6
3'x15'x7
2'x25'x10'
6.5'x6.5'x7'
4'x6'x8

3Ix2'x8

4'x 4 x12
3'x6'x12

3'6"x12'x 15’

3'x3x45

Mineral Point Spinner

Materials
Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel & Wood

Steel & Concreted
Foam with Mosaic

Fire Extinguisher,
Kayak, Vintage 50’s
Microphone, Steel, &
Polycarbonate

Steel & Aluminum

Welded Corten

Steel, Stainless Steel
& Aluminum

Steel

Wind in the Waves

Price
$14,500
$6,500
$9,500
$4,700
$11,000
$15,000

$12,000

$11,500
$14,500

$22,000

$5,000



